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Product Description

Vehicle
KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
TATA (TELCO)
SKF

SKF
LUK
SACHS

VALEO

Tel: +86-574-26262799

Automobile Clutch Release

0K20116510

Bearing

XYB BEARINGS® is one of the famous China

Automobile  Clutch  Release  Bearing
0K20116510 manufacturers and
Automobile  Clutch  Release  Bearing
suppliers. Automobile Clutch Release

Bearing used for KIA Pride Part Number
0K20116510, 0K2A116510, VKC3609

[XRB3201]

OEM NO.

0K20116510

0K20316510

0K2A116510

0K2A116510A

0K37016510

K20316510

B30116510A

B31116510

B31516510

0K20316510

VKC3609

VKC3602

500 0639 10

804116
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XYB BEARINGS® is an professional Automobile Clutch Release Bearing 0K20116510 for KIA Pride
Part Number 0K2A116510, VKC3609 [XRB3201] manufacturer, factory and supplier in China. We
have been specialized in auto parts for many years. Our products have a good price advantage

Ningbo Xinyun Auto Parts Co., Ltd.

and cover most of the European and American markets. We look forward to becoming your
long-term partner in China.

XYB Automobile Clutch Bearing [XRB3201] Parameter
Outer Diameter [mm]: 62

Width [mm]: 35

Weight [kg]: 0.18

Automobile Clutch bearing used for KIA Pride Part Number 0K20116510, 0K2A116510, VKC3609
[XRB3201]

Application

VEHICLE Model Engine Power Year

KIA SEPHIA Saloon (FA) 1992/01-2000/05
KIA PRIDE (DA) 1990/01-

KIA SEPHIA (FA) 1995/01-1997/10
KIA PRIDE Estate 1999/08-

KIA PRIDE Van (DA) 1992/04-1999/06
KIA CARENS 11 (FJ) 2002/07-

MAZDA XEDOS 6 (CA) 1992/01-1999/10
MAZDA 1211 (DA) 1987/03-1990/11
MAZDA 12111 (DB) 1990/11-1997/05
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MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

MAZDA

323 CV (BA)
323 FV (BA)
MX-3 (EC)

323 |l Station Wagon (BW)
323 F IV (BG)
323 CIV (BG)
323 S IV (BG)
323 SV (BA)
323 S VI (BJ)
323 F VI (BJ)
323 PV (BA)
DEMIO (DW)
PREMACY (CP)
2 (DE)

2 (DL, DJ)

1994/08-2000/09

1994/07-1998/09

1991/07-1997/10

1986/01-1998/10

1987/04-1994/10

1989/06-2000/09

1989/06-1994/10

1992/09-2003/12

1998/05-2004/05

1998/09-2004/05

1996/10-1998/09

1996/10-2003/07

1999/07-2005/03

2007/10-2015/06

2014/11-

XYB clutch release bearings are engineered with features of high precision, low noise and long

lifetime.

Clutch kit is a set of transmission parts, including a pressure plate, a clutch disc and a clutch

release bearing or concentric slave cylinder to ensure correct functions of power transfer to help

the driver start, shift and stop his car smoothly and steadily.
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